

P.O. Box 702 Manlius, NY 13104 www.lukiesoul.org

RAYS FOR THE SOUL HONOR ROLL

After our son, Luke, died of complications from pediatric liver cancer in 2002, we wanted to help sick children and their families with their same challenges. We established Lukie's SOUL (Spirit Of Unending Light). Over 15 years, we've raised over \$400,000 to support the classroom at Upstate Golisano Children's Hospital and ongoing educational needs for children, a pediatric playroom at the Upstate Cancer Center and a new bereavement room for grieving families at the Upstate pediatric Emergency Room in 2016.

In 2012, we established 'Rays For the SOUL Honor Roll'. This wall of honor is a 4 ft x 4 ft design representing the Lukie's SOUL logo. This design has been carefully thought out to allow for individual recognition in honor of family and friends. The 'Honor Roll' is placed permanently in the classroom. What a gift it will be to honor someone who is, or has been, important to you. The SOUL Honor Roll was unveiled during the 2012 holiday season (with your level of recognition on it.)

The SOUL Honor Roll will continue to grow but space is limited so please reserve your spot soon. We hope you are as excited as we are about this opportunity to honor the special people in our lives while helping children at Upstate Golisano Children's Hospital. Naming opportunities are starting at \$250.00. Please call 315-430-3877 for more details or complete the attached form and return to Lukie's SOUL/Upstate Foundation.

Thank you.	
Vinny and Didi Fred	ette & Family
and Lukie's SOUL C	nmittee
	Rays for the SOUL Honor Roll
NAME	
ADDRESS	
r. 4	

Heart	\$250 (unlimited) Butterfly \$500 (unlimited)	
Rays	\$350 (only 2) \$1,000 \$1500 (only 5)\$2,000	
Сар	\$2,500 (only 4)\$3,000 (only 1) \$2500 brim (only 1)	
-	VISA MasterCard Discover American Express	
Credit (Card # Exp Date	
Please return the tear off form above along with the next page marked with the location of the ray or cap piece you've chosen. Send to: Lukie's SOUL, PO Box 702, Manlius, NY 13104.		
Name of individual(s) or company to be recognized		